
SCHOOL DISTRICT 78
FRASER-CASCADE

EVEBY-ONE PULll N C TOC ETH ER

Voting Opportunity

Mail Ballot Voting &
Advanced Voting
October 05, 2022
(Combined Count)

General Voting
October 15, 2022
Central Community Church,
Lake Errock

Advanced Voting
October 1, 2022
y4 assiz Agricultural Hall
Advanced Voting
October 5, 2022
Agassiz Agricultural Hail
Advanced Voting
October 8, 2022
Harrison Mills Hall

Special Voting Oct 14 fit
General Voting
October 15, 2022
Agassiz Agricultural Hall
(Combined Count)

Advanced Voting
October 5, 2022
Harrison Hot Springs Council
Chambers

General Voting
October 15, 2022
Harrison Hot Springs School

DETERMINATION OF OFFICIAL
ELECTION RESULTS

Agassiz-Harrison Trustee Area (#1)

School Trustee (3 to be elected)

WEN DY MARILYN
COLMAN-LAWLEY WARREN

FVRD Electors

12

District of Kent Electors

29

42

18

43

271 179

Village of Harrison Hot S rings Electors

72

206

58

206

WENDY
CLARK

16

41

49

301

68

269

ANDREA
HENSEN

12

26

51

252

100

281

Total valid votes cast 637 522 756 734



SCHOOL DISTRICT 78
FRASER-CASCADE

EViHrONE PUtKNG TOCETHEII

Voting Opportunity

Advanced Voting &
October 05, 2022
Hope Legion

General Voting
October 15, 2022
Sunshine Valley Community
Centre

(Combined Count)

General Voting
October 15, 2022
Ho e Secondary School

Advanced Voting
October 05, 2022
Hope Le ion
Advanced Voting
October 08 2022
Hope Secondary School
Mail Ballot &
Special Voting
October 15, 2022

(Combined Count)

General Voting
October 15, 2022
Ho e Seconder School

Total valid votes cast

DETER INATION OF OFFICIAL
ELECTION RESULTS

Hope Trustee Area (#2)

School Trustee (3 to be elected)

HEATHER LINDA
STEWIN KERR

FVRD Electors

15 21

District of Hope Electors

129 118

84

27

106

30

629

890

660

944

PATTIE
DESJARDINS

13

135

111

26

659

953

LORI
IZAWA

24

6

71

60

13

467

641

This determination of official election results was made by the Chief Election officer on
October 18, 22 and is based on ballot accounts as amended or prepared by the Chief
Election 0 icer

JaimeVa e
Chief Ele ion Officer


