

DETERMINATION OF OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS

Agassiz-Harrison Trustee Area (#1)

School Trustee (3 to be elected)

Voting Opportunity	WENDY COLMAN-LAWLEY	MARILYN WARREN	WENDY CLARK	ANDREA HENSEN
	FVRD Elector			
Mail Ballot Voting & Advanced Voting October 05, 2022 (Combined Count)	4	5	7	9
General Voting October 15, 2022 Central Community Church, Lake Errock	8	12	16	12
	District of Kent Ele	ectors		314 124
Advanced Voting October 1, 2022 <i>Agassiz Agricultural Hall</i>	29	18	41	26
Advanced Voting October 5, 2022 <i>Agassiz Agricultural Hall</i>	42	43	49	51
Advanced Voting October 8, 2022 Harrison Mills Hall	5	1	5	3
Special Voting Oct 14 & General Voting October 15, 2022 Agassiz Agricultural Hall (Combined Count)	271	179	301	252
	Village of Harrison Hot Sp	rings Electors		
Advanced Voting October 5, 2022 Harrison Hot Springs Council Chambers	72	58	68	100
General Voting October 15, 2022 <i>Harrison Hot Springs School</i>	206	206	269	281
Total valid votes cast	637	522	756	734



DETERMINATION OF OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS

Hope Trustee Area (#2)

School Trustee (3 to be elected)

Voting Opportunity	HEATHER STEWIN	LINDA KERR	PATTIE DESJARDINS	LORI IZAWA		
FVRD Electors						
Advanced Voting & October 05, 2022 <i>Hope Legion</i>						
General Voting October 15, 2022 Sunshine Valley Community Centre	15	21	13	24		
(Combined Count)						
General Voting October 15, 2022 Hope Secondary School	6	9	9	6		
	District	of Hope Elector	S	5 (8 5 11 5 12 11 18 11 1		
Advanced Voting October 05, 2022 Hope Legion	129	118	135	71		
Advanced Voting October 08 2022 Hope Secondary School	84	106	111	60		
Mail Ballot & Special Voting October 15, 2022	27	30	26	13		
(Combined Count)						
General Voting October 15, 2022 Hope Secondary School	629	660	659	467		
Total valid votes cast	890	944	953	641		

This determination of official election results was made by the Chief Election officer on October 18, 2022 and is based on ballot accounts as amended or prepared by the Chief Election Officer.

Jaime Van Nes

Chief Election Officer